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OPEN SOCIALE ROSSANO (0303003A)
ROSSANO - 29-03-2003 - 21-06-2003

Torneo OPEN SOCIALE ROSSANO 0303003A

Luogo ROSSANO  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 29-03-2003 - 21-06-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ARMENTANO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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OPEN SOCIALE ROSSANO (0303003A)
ROSSANO - 29-03-2003 - 21-06-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 1771 0 0 1987 M 104130

10 Falbo Salvatore          ITA CAL CS 1335 0 0 1991 M 109456

7 Ferrara Vincenzo         ITA CAL CS 1612 0 0 1986 M 104136

9 Gallina Francesco        ITA CAL CS 1582 0 0 1988 M 108949

3 Garcea Antonio           ITA CAL CS 1443 0 0 1989 M 104105

12 Malta Gaetano            ITA TOS SI 1522 0 0 1989 M 112527

6 Parrotta Daniele         ITA EMI BO 1804 0 0 1984 M 104131

8 Promenzio Fabrizio       ITA CAL CS 1500 0 0 1991 M 107340

1 Rizzuto Antonio          ITA CAL CS 1458 0 0 1987 M 104078

2 Romano Stefano           ITA CAL CS 1500 0 0 1992 M 104096

4 Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA CAL CS 1777 0 0 1982 M 104125

11 Spataro Stefano          ITA CAL CS 1485 0 0 1989 M 110896

13 Spina Giovanni           ITA CAL CS 1464 0 0 1989 M 112531
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 Armentano Alessio        ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 104130

10 Falbo Salvatore          ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 109456

7 Ferrara Vincenzo         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1986 M 104136

9 Gallina Francesco        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1988 M 108949

3 Garcea Antonio           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 104105

12 Malta Gaetano            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 112527

6 Parrotta Daniele         ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1984 M 104131

8 Promenzio Fabrizio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1991 M 107340

1 Rizzuto Antonio          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 104078

2 Romano Stefano           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 104096

4 Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1982 M 104125

11 Spataro Stefano          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M 110896

13 Spina Giovanni           ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 112531
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